FEDERATION COLOMBOPHIL

CHAMPIONNA

TOUS LES PIGEONS L

DATES CONCOURS --> 25/5 07/6 19/7

Nombre de PIGEONS --> 853 751 357 PRIX

1 TARDIVEL CHRISTOPH 1176
2 THEBAULT J. PIERRE 1 199
3 HOUGUAY KEVIN

4 MORCELLO J. LUC

5 JOBIT THIERRY
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ADDITION D

POINTS

306
314
13
74
141

E de la 10éme REGION
T VIEUX

E PREMIER CLASSE
ES PLACES



